

Lunch Menu

COPA NICOISE (Contains Dairy)

steamed green beans | poached hens' egg | smoked salmon trout | calamata olives
blistered cherry tomatoes | sliced red onions | sliced potatoes | honey mustard dressing

R210**PEPPER CHICKEN SALAD (Contains Dairy)**

roasted chicken breast | calamata olives | avocado | cherry tomatoes | cucumber | frisée lettuce | feta
whole grain mustard vinaigrette

R185**BERRY SALAD (VG) (Contains Dairy and Gluten)**

mixed berries | English spinach | basil | goats cheese | avocado | garlic croutons | toasted sunflower seeds
lemon vinaigrette

R225**PATAGONIA CALAMARI SALAD (Contains Gluten)**

fried capers | beansprouts | mizuna | red onions | lemon vinaigrette

R185**PERI PERI CHICKEN LIVERS (Contains Dairy and Gluten)**

calamata olives | gremolata | crème fraîche | home-made focaccia

R145**PANKO CRUMBED HALLOUMI (VG) (Contains Dairy and Gluten)**

blistered vine cherry tomatoes | charred tender stem broccoli | sliced radish | calamata olives | Italian parsley
horseradish dressing

R165**COPA BEEF BURGER (Contains Dairy and Gluten)**

200g beef burger | sliced emmental cheese | home-made BBQ sauce | toasted sesame seed bun
English tomatoes | lettuce | gherkins | red onions | garlic aioli | hand-cut fries

R225**CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER (Contains Dairy and Gluten)**

Southern fried cajun chicken burger | pickled jalapeños | smoked mozzarella cheese
toasted sesame seed bun | garlic | aioli | English tomatoes | lettuce | gherkins | red onions | hand-cut fries

R210**BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS (Contains Dairy and Gluten)**

lightly cured hake | crisp batter | tartar sauce | tomato and onion salad | hand-cut fries

R205**STEAK, EGG, AND CHIPS (Contains Dairy and Gluten)**

250g charred NY strip | hens' egg | hand-cut fries | sautéed forest mushrooms | hollandaise sauce

R285**CALAMARI AND PRAWN PASTA (Contains Dairy and Gluten)**

penne pasta | garlic | lemon zest | white wine | chives | parmesan shavings

R285**POTATO GNOCCHI IN CLASSIC MARINARA (VG) (Contains Dairy and Gluten)**

tomato sauce | sun-dried tomatoes | calamata olives | red onions | basil | olive oil | parmesan cheese
tortilla crisps

R225**ROAST CHICKEN SUPREME PICCATA (Contains Dairy and Gluten)**

parmesan champ | wilted English spinach | capers | lemon zest | white wine | vine tomatoes | cream sauce

R240**CHEF'S FAVOURITE | CAPE MALAY CHICKEN AND PRAWN CURRY (Contains Dairy and Gluten)**

Malay spiced prawn bisque | sweet and sour curry sauce
sambals with your choice of a roti or buttered pilaf rice

R310

DESSERT**CLASSIC CHERRY PIE (Contains Dairy and Gluten)**

home-made vanilla bean ice cream

R75**PEACH AND PASSIONFRUIT PAVLOVA (Contains Dairy and Gluten)**

baked meringue | chantilly crème | fresh peaches | passionfruit coulis | fresh berries

R75**MATCHA TIRAMISU (Contains Dairy and Gluten)**

layers of matcha sponge | green tea syrup | mascarpone mousse

R75**CHOCOLATE CAKE (Contains Dairy and Gluten)**

chocolate sponge | chocolate mousse | chocolate ganache | cereal milk ice cream

R75**SELECTION OF ICE CREAM PER SCOOP (Contains Dairy)**

Please enquire with your waiter about our daily selection.

R30**SELECTION OF SORBET PER SCOOP**

Please enquire with your waiter about our daily selection.

R30

*You are welcome to ask your waiter about substituting allergy ingredients.

GF - GLUTEN-FREE | VG - VEGETARIAN

COPA

RESTAURANT

021 812 8888 | www.pepperclub.co.za

Corner Loop Street and Pepper Street, Cape Town, 8001